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General information about company
Scrip code 000000
NSE Symbol NEELAM
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEON1401016
Name of the company Neelam Linens and Garments (India) Limited
Whether company is SME Yes
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Pre-listing
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 16-11-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date 18-11-2024
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (a)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiat es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the‘Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
£ £ No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. afe N ;nghas & 70 0L 1 of securities (IX)
Category Category o Nos. O paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. ot sharcs . .
shareholder | shareholders . . ; - (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
In (1) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) 2 % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total Yo of
held (V) X eg:y (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 10978000 10978000 74.18 10978000 10978000 | 74.18
Group
(B) Public 27 3822000 3822000 25.82 3822000 3822000 |25.82
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 31 14800000 14800000 100 14800000 14800000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding Ig]llllmber of
No. Of ,asa % Number of 1;:;6: dor
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in shares | © th gee Sub-categorization of shares
i No. of . conversion of | (XIT) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding L (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as ’
Outstanding . convertible held in
D shareholder . Outstanding - a percentage A A -
convertible securities £ diluted sa Sa | dematerialized
(I securities | VATants and No, Of | °F dluted % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (X1) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total Sub- Sub- Sub-
. (XD= (VID)+ No. (a) Sh Sh category | category | category
(Xi) () . ares | (a) ares . ..
(X) Asa % of held held (1) (11) (111)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 74.18 10978000 | 100 10978000
Group
(B) Public 25.82 3822000 | 100 3822000 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 14800000 | 100 14800000 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. OShareholdmg asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Pa.rtly No. Of §hares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) . paid-up | underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ; (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a7 0
(I1T) shares held h . AV)+H(V)+ Total
(v) shares Receipts (VI) Vi) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class 4
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X % | Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 10978000 10978000 | 74.18 10978000 10978000 | 74.18
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 10978000 10978000 | 74.18 10978000 10978000 | 74.18
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 10978000 10978000 | 74.18 10978000 10978000 | 74.18
Promoter Group
(A)=(ANDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal ) 30400 30400 0.21 30400 30400 | 0.21
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Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 23 3701600 3701600 | 25.01 3701600 3701600 | 25.01
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
@) Bﬁ’%}:)es‘de“t Indians | | 30000 30000 0.2 30000 30000 | 0.2
(m) Any Other (specify) |1 60000 60000 0.41 60000 60000 0.41
Sub-Total (B)(4) 27 3822000 3822000 25.82 3822000 3822000 [25.82
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 27 3822000 3822000 25.82 3822000 3822000 |25.82
(2+B)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;l"otal (A+B+C2 31 14800000 14800000 100 14800000 14800000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 31 14800000 14800000 100 14800000 14800000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding 5 Shares
No. Of as a % Number of Locked | pledged or . fsh

No. Of No. of Shares assuming full | jn shares (XII) otherwise Sub-categorization of shares

Shares SI? 0 Underlying | conversion of encumbered | Number of

Underlying ares Outstanding | convertible (XIII) equity shares

. Underlying ) " ;
Sr. Outstanding . convertible securities ( as a held in
. Outstanding - A iali
convertible securities and | percentage of sa As a % |dematerialized
- Warrants . % of Sa7o
securities (Xi) No. Of diluted share 00 of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= | \q (a) tsoﬁal NO- | Shares category | category | category
(a) (VII)+(X) Asa arcs (a) held (1) (ll) (111)
% of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 74.18 10978000 | 100 10978000
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 74.18 10978000 | 100 10978000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.18 10978000 | 100 10978000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
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“4) Non-institutions

(2) 0.21 30400 100 30400 0 0 0
(h) 25.01 3701600 | 100 3701600 0 0 0
(1) 0.2 30000 100 30000 0 0 0
(m) 0.41 60000 100 60000 0 0 0
(Sf)b'TOtal (B) 25.82 3822000 | 100 3822000 0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 25.82 3822000 | 100 3822000 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)

(3)+(B)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

ATBHC2) 100 14800000 | 100 14800000

)T"tal (A+B+C 100 14800000 | 100 14800000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the BHAVIN KANTILAL KANTILAL JIVRAM JANKI BHAVIN MANJULA KANTILAL Click here to go
Shareholders (1) JETHWA JETHVA JETHWA JETHAVA back

PAN (II) ADCPJ9261B AAAPJ6749D AGRPJ4622] AAHPJ9604Q Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 8188000 1240000 775000 775000 10978000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 8188000 1240000 775000 775000 10978000
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.32 8.38 5.24 5.24 74.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 8188000 1240000 775000 775000 10978000
Class eg:y

Total 8188000 1240000 775000 775000 10978000
Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 55.32 8.38 5.24 5.24 74.18
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.32

8.38

5.24

5.24

74.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

8188000

1240000

775000

775000

10978000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

8188000

1240000

775000
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHIRAG
JITENDRA
SHAH

ANKIT JAYESH
RAWAL

ROOPAL
HITESH KAWA

ABHIK
NARENDRA
BHAI PATEL

NARENDRA
RAVIJIBHAI
PATEL

HARSHAD
RASIKLAL
SHETH

RUSHABH
SEVANTILAL
SANGHAVI

PAN (II)

BIFPS9526P

CGYPR2254P

ANMPK4236D

AQBPP5320R

ABFPP3282M

BSXPS7845D

JEVPS6206A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200000

650000

420000

300000

150000

400000

400000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

200000

650000

420000

300000

150000

400000

400000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.35

4.39

2.84

2.03

1.01

2.7

2.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

200000

650000

420000

300000

150000

400000

400000

Class eg:y

Total

200000

650000

420000

300000

150000

400000

400000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.35

4.39

2.84

2.03

1.01

2.7

2.7
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.35

4.39

2.84

2.03

1.01

2.7

2.7

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

200000

650000

420000

300000

150000

400000

400000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200000

650000

420000

300000

150000

400000

400000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8

Name of the CHINTAN JITENDRA MEHTA Click here to go back
Shareholders (I) iek here 1o go bac
PAN (II) AIEPM1895M Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 300000 2820000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VIT) = (IV)+ | 300000 2820000
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.03 19.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 300000 2820000
Class eg:y

Total 300000 2820000
Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2.03 19.05
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.03

19.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

300000

2820000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300000

2820000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (iii) |0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category IEPF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 60000 60000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 60000 60000
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.41 0.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 60000 60000
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Class eg:y
Total 60000 60000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.41 0.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.41 0.41

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 60000 60000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100 100

Number of equity | 60000 60000
shares held in
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (iii) |0
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